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Optional Header (SS)

Product code: E-B10R6 )
MSRP ex. VAT: 789,02 €

Optional available headers from the finest stainless steel offer an upgrade to a full system when
used with the Akrapovi€ Slip-On exhaust system. Let your bike stand out with more power,
beautiful design, and the unique Akrapovi¢ sound.

For perfect performance, throttle response and durability, ECU remapping is mandatory.
FITMENT NOTICE FOR US MARKET: Exhaust system fits on 2019 S 1000 RR US model.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT MEET EMISSION COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR STREET OR
HIGHWAY USE.
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TECHNICAL DATA

maximum power

maximum torque

weight

static noise level

measured with: BMW S 1000 RR 2017

UNIT

kW
HP (m)
HP (i)
Nm
Ib-ft
kg

dB

rpm

STOCK

140.7 at 13550 rpm
191.2 at 13550 rpm
188.6 at 13550 rpm
111 at 9850 rpm
81.9 at 9850 rpm
8.9
19.6
97.3
6500

AKRAPOVIC

141.8 at 13450 rpm
192.8 at 13450 rpm
190.2 at 13450 rpm
11.6 at 10350 rpm
8.6 at 10350 rpm
3.6
7.9
109.9
6500

MAX. GAIN

+ 9 at 8000 rpm
+12.2 at 8000 rpm
+12 at 8000 rpm
+11.7 at 7750 rpm
+ 8.6 at 7750 rpm
-5.3
-11.7
+12.6
0
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