

Optional Header (SS)

Product code: E-B10R6 CARB

MSRP ex. VAT: **789,02 €**

Optional available headers from the finest stainless steel offer an upgrade to a full system when used with the Akrapovič Slip-On exhaust system. Let your bike stand out with more power, beautiful design, and the unique Akrapovič sound.

For perfect performance, throttle response and durability, ECU remapping is mandatory. FITMENT NOTICE FOR US MARKET: Exhaust system fits on 2019 S 1000 RR US model. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT MEET EMISSION COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR STREET OR HIGHWAY USE.



TECHNICAL DATA	UNIT	STOCK	AKRAPOVIČ	MAX. GAIN
maximum power	kW	140.7 at 13550 rpm	141.8 at 13450 rpm	+ 9 at 8000 rpm
	HP (m)	191.2 at 13550 rpm	192.8 at 13450 rpm	+ 12.2 at 8000 rpm
	HP (i)	188.6 at 13550 rpm	190.2 at 13450 rpm	+ 12 at 8000 rpm
maximum torque	Nm	111 at 9850 rpm	11.6 at 10350 rpm	+ 11.7 at 7750 rpm
	lb-ft	81.9 at 9850 rpm	8.6 at 10350 rpm	+ 8.6 at 7750 rpm
weight	kg	8.9	3.6	- 5.3
	lb	19.6	7.9	- 11.7
static noise level	dB	97.3	109.9	+ 12.6
	rpm	6500	6500	0

measured with: BMW S 1000 RR 2017

